Order For Clic Fit Wooden Venetians
1/1
Tropical
ON224872
Mel
01-12-2025
03-01-2026
SOU024
Postcode
Phone
LITTLEHAMPTON
WEST SUSSEX
BN17 7JN
01903340560
Name
Address
Invoice Details
Littlehampton Blinds
5-6 TRUE BLUE PRECINCT WICK STREET
Postcode
Phone
LITTLEHAMPTON
WEST SUSSEX
BN17 7JN
01903340560
Name
Address
Delivery Details
Littlehampton Blinds
5-6 TRUE BLUE PRECINCT WICK STREET
Supplier
Order No
Agent Name
Contact Tel.
Date of Order
Date Required
Acc No.
Quantity Supplier Room Blind or Recess Width Drop Color
 Tropical  Bedroom 1  Blind  424 mm  183 mm  Absolute White
Wood Size Control Side
 Left 25mm_C_FIT_Band A
Quantity Supplier Room Blind or Recess Width Drop Color
 Tropical  Bedroom 1  Blind  516 mm  623 mm  Absolute White
Wood Size Control Side
 Left 25mm_C_FIT_Band A
Quantity Supplier Room Blind or Recess Width Drop Color
 Tropical  Bedroom 1  Blind  423 mm  872 mm  Absolute White
Wood Size Control Side
 Right 25mm_C_FIT_Band A
Quantity Supplier Room Blind or Recess Width Drop Color
 Tropical  Bedroom 1  Blind  411 mm  872 mm  Absolute White
Wood Size Control Side
 Left 25mm_C_FIT_Band A